
Who Does That?
Area in question Person Email Address Phone #
Adobe Justin Steele jsteele@caddoschools.org 603-6391

AESOP Charlene Stewart
Terricka Ricmond

CSTEWART@caddoschools.org
TJRICHMOND@caddoschools.org

603-6452
603-6403

Albert (Learn by doing) Title IV
Amplify Shannon Southwell SMSOUTHWELL@caddoschools.org 603-5740

Apple ShaCarren Lemon
Sunny Posey

sllemon@caddoschools.org 
sposey@caddoschools.org

364-2201
364-2203

Apptegy Steven Fuller sjfuller@caddoschools.org 603-5592
Ascend Math
Asset/Inventory 
Managament Dracy Peters/ John Gardner

dpeters@caddoschools.org 
jhgardner@caddoschools.org

603-6297 
603-5731

Active Directory issues Buster Lee adlee@caddoschools.org 603-5593
Avant
Brazen HR Platform

Teacher Technology Main Office - 
Elise Barton
Rebekah Gibbs
Spencer Kiper
Sunny Posey
Justin Steele
ShaCarren Lemon

ecgardner@caddoschools.org
rgibbs@caddoschools.org
skiper@caddoschools.org
sposey@caddoschools.org
jsteele@caddoschools.org
sllemon@caddoschools.org

364-1958    
364-2283
364-2204
364-2202
364-2203
603-3691
364-2201

Classlink Jora Honore
Justin Steele

jhonore@caddoschools.org
jsteele@caddoschools.org

364-1990
603-6391

Clever Jora Honore jhonore@caddoschools.org 364-1990
Common Lit Not approved

Document cameras

Teacher Technology Main Office - 
Elise Barton
Rebekah Gibbs
Spencer Kiper
Sunny Posey
Justin Steele
ShaCarren Lemon

ecgardner@caddoschools.org
rgibbs@caddoschools.org
skiper@caddoschools.org
sposey@caddoschools.org
jsteele@caddoschools.org
sllemon@caddoschools.org

364-1958    
364-2283
364-2204
364-2202
364-2203
603-3691
364-2201

Docusign Justin Steele jsteele@caddoschools.org 603-3691
Edgenuity Jennifer Tillman jtillman92@caddoschools.org 603-5754
Edulastic Not a Caddo Approved Program
Elevate K-12 Justin Steele jsteele@caddoschools.org 603-3691
Email Help Desk Donna Craven dcraven@caddoschools.org 603-6418
Email issues Buster Lee adlee@caddoschools.org 603-5593

Google issues

Teacher Technology Main Office - 
Elise Barton
Rebekah Gibbs
Spencer Kiper
Sunny Posey
Justin Steele
ShaCarren Lemon

ecgardner@caddoschools.org
rgibbs@caddoschools.org
skiper@caddoschools.org
sposey@caddoschools.org
jsteele@caddoschools.org
sllemon@caddoschools.org

364-1958    
364-2283
364-2204
364-2202
364-2203
603-3691
364-2201

Guidebooks (technical assistance/integration) Rebekah Gibbs rgibbs@caddoschools.org 364-2204
Hatch by Ignite LaShonda Marshall LMARSHALL@caddoschools.org 603-6521

Illuminate Melissa Mainiero
Elise Barton

mmainiero@caddoschools.org
ecgardner@caddoschools.org

603-5582
364-2283

Internet Josh Linder jlinder@caddoschools.org 603-5751
iSteep Elise Barton ecgardner@caddoschools.org 364-2283

JAMF (Apple management)
John Gardner
ShaCarren Lemon
Sunny Posey

JHGARDNER@caddoschools.org
SLLEMON@caddoschools.org
SPOSEY@caddoschools.org

603-5731
364-2201
364-2203

JCampus Daisy Powell
Ebonie Locke

dpowell@caddoschools.org
ebnelson@caddoschools.org

603-5498
603-5603

Kami Justin Steele jsteele@caddoschools.org 603-6391



Who Does That?
Area in question Person Email Address Phone #

Khan Academy Controlled @ school level - 
Not by parish.

Kick-up Sunny Posey sposey@caddoschools.org 364-1989
K12 Insight
Learnzillion Jora Honore jhonore@caddoschools.org 364-1990
Lexia Jora Honore jhonore@caddoschools.org 364-1990

Lightspeed Justin Steele
Rebekah Gibbs

jsteele@caddoschools.org 
rgibbs@caddoschools.org

603-6391 
364-2204

Microsoft Rickey Jones
Jora Honore

rdjones@caddoschools.org
jhonore@caddoschools.org

603-5604
364-1990

Navigate360 Kimberly Brooke 36487
Nearpod Sunny Posey sposey@caddoschools.org 364-1989
Pay For It Kelli Duffield kduffield@caddoschools.org 603-6318
Phone number
 info on Outlook Chris Lindgren clindgren@caddoschools.org 603-5577
Projectors Custodial staff on site
Renassance Jennifer Tillman jtillman92@caddoschools.org 603-5754
ReThink Ed Renata Mahoney
School Kit
Setting up /issues with
desktops & laptops

School assigned
IT Tech Turn in Incident IQ

Smartboards/
Promethean & 
Flat panels

Teacher Technology Main Office - 
Elise Barton
Rebekah Gibbs
Spencer Kiper
Sunny Posey
Justin Steele
ShaCarren Lemon

ecgardner@caddoschools.org
rgibbs@caddoschools.org
skiper@caddoschools.org
sposey@caddoschools.org
jsteele@caddoschools.org
sllemon@caddoschools.org

364-1958    
364-2283
364-2204
364-2202
364-2203
603-3691
364-2201

Sungard Dolph Dickson
Leah Fredrick

TeachUpbeat
VIVI ShaCarren Lemon sllemon@caddoschools.org 364-2201
Website Links Steven Fuller sfuller@caddoschools.org
Whitelisting 
a website

Josh Linder
Buster Lee

jlinder@caddoschools.org
adlee@caddoschools.org

603-5751
603-5593

Zearn issues Jora Honore jhonore@caddoschools.org 364-1990
Zoom Justin Steele jsteele@caddoschools.org 603-6391


